PERIODIC DISCLOSURES
FORMNL24 Ageing of Claims

Insurer:|ECGC Ltd(Formerly Export Credit Guarantee Corporation of India Ltd) Date: |

Registratior{ 124

Date of Registration :|

(Amount *

31.12.2016

27th Sept. 2002

Line of Business

Fire

Ageing of Claims

No. of claims paid

1month 1-3months 3-6 months months-1ye >1year

Total No. of
claims paid

Total amount of
claims paid

Marine Cargo

Marine Hull

Engineering

Motor OD

Motor TP

Health

O[N] BD[W|N] =

Overseas Travel

©

Personal Accident

10

Liability

11

Crop

12

Miscellaneous

0 134

69

10

214

10340






