PERIODIC DISCLOSURES									
FORM NL-24	Ageing of Claims								
,									
Insurer:	ECGC Ltd(Formerly Export Credit Guarantee Corporation of India L	td) Date:	31.12.2016						
Registration	124 Date of F	egistration :	27th Sept. 2002						
•									

(Amount ` in Lakhs)

Ageing of Claims										
SI.No.	Line of Business	No. of claims paid					Total No. of claims paid	Total amount of claims paid		
		1 month	1 - 3 months	3 - 6 months	months - 1 ye	> 1 year				
1	Fire									
2	Marine Cargo									
3	Marine Hull									
4	Engineering									
5	Motor OD									
6	Motor TP									
7	Health									
8	Overseas Travel									
9	Personal Accident									
10	Liability									
11	Crop									
12	Miscellaneous	0	134	69	10	1	214	10340		